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2.02 Negative Sentences
Total Points: 40
Part 1 – Writing (20 points)
Use the given expression to rewrite each sentence as a negative sentence.
1. (no longer)  Je visite le musée.         
2. (not)  Nous avons un cheval noir.        
3. (nothing)  Le garçon mange le croissant.         
4. (no longer)  Est-ce que vous vous changez?         
5. (not)  Les élèves aiment les devoirs.          
6. (never)  Pourquoi est-ce que tu t’excuses?         
Part 2 – Speaking (20 points)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Record yourself as you read your answers from Part 1 aloud.  Submit your audio recording to the same dropbox you used for Part 1 of this assignment.  
Do not fill in the table below. Your instructor may use it to provide feedback to you on your recording. 
Rubric for oral components
	
	8-7
	6-5
	4-3
	2-1
	Points Earned

	Pronunciation
	accurate throughout
	understandable, with very few errors
	some errors, but still understandable
	poor pronunciation; very anglicized
	/8

	
	6
	4-5
	2-3
	1
	

	Fluency
	smooth delivery
	fairly smooth
	unnatural pauses
	halting; hesitant; long gaps
	/6

	Comprehensibility
	easily understood
	understood
	difficult to understand
	incomprehensible
	/6

	Total:
	/20

	Comments on recording: 








